Dal Fry

" Dol Butter Fry
Dal Maokhani
Chano Mosala
Rojma Masala
Aleo Sabii
Peas Masala
Soyc Mosala
Papod Sabji
Kodi Pokoda
Curd Fry

- Aloo Palak- -
ﬁhﬂﬂuﬂ‘rﬂrﬂq
~ Aloo Mutter Dry

Mix Vegetable

S

83383888843

-]
=]

70

[ Pancer & Gobl__J

Paneer Butler Masala

Mattar Paneer
Palak Paneer
Kadai Paneer
Paneer Tikka Gravy
Paneer Do Pizza
Shahi Paneer
Paneer Jaipuri
Tawa Paneer
Paneer Burji Dry
Paneer Burji Grovy
Cashew Paneer
Cashewnut Masala
Mushreom Masala

Chilli Gabi

Gobi Manjurian

120

120

120
140
140
140
150
150
150
150
140
150
140
140

90

90




Plain Rice
Jeera Rice
Tomato Rice
Masala Rice
Lemon Rice
Fried Rice (Veg)
Curd Rice

50
70
BO
BO
BO

80
100
100
100
100

T

Papad 15
Roasted Papacd 20
Papad Choori 50—
Masala Papad 50
Curd H/F 20/30
Lassi 40
Butiar Milk 20
Lemon Juice 20

Jal Jeera 20

Thali Meals [limited) 120
Special Thali {limited) 140

Mixed Raitha = 50
Green Salad 30
Boondi Raitha 50
Onion Raitha 50




