

Sabji

Dal Fry	70
Dal Butter Fry	85
Dal Makhani	90
Chana Masala	80
Rajma Masala	80
Aloo Sabji	60
Peas Masala	70
Soya Masala	80
Papad Sabji	70
Kadi Pakoda	70
Curd Fry	80
Aloo Palak	80
Aloo Mutter Gravy	70
Aloo Mutter Dry	80
Bhindi Fry	80
Baingan Bartha	80
Baingan Masala	80
Aloo Baingan	80
Mix Vegetable	80
Aloo Gobi	80
Aloo Shimla Mirch	80
Karela Fry	80
Parval Fry	80
Tomato Fry	80
Onion Tomato Fry	80
Onion Fry	80
Sev Tomato	80
Dum Aloo	80
Aloo Jeera	80
Aloo Soya	80

Paneer & Gobi

Paneer Butter Masala	120
Mattar Paneer	120
Palak Paneer	120
Kadai Paneer	140
Paneer Tikka Gravy	140
Paneer Do Pizza	140
Shahi Paneer	150
Paneer Jaipuri	150
Tawa Paneer	150
Paneer Burji Dry	150
Paneer Burji Gravy	140
Cashew Paneer	150
Cashewnut Masala	140
Mushroom Masala	140
Chilli Gobi	90
Gobi Manjuria	90



Rice

Plain Rice	50
Jeera Rice	70
Tomato Rice	80
Masala Rice	80
Lemon Rice	80
Fried Rice (Veg)	80
Curd Rice	80
Dal Rice	100
Rajma Rice	100
Chana Rice	100
Kadi Rice	100

Parathas

Fulka Roti	12
Butter Roti	15
Plain Paratha	20
Butter Plain Paratha	35
Aloo Paratha	40
Gobi Paratha	45
Mooli Paratha	45
Onion Paratha	45
Mix Paratha	60
Paneer Paratha	70

Items

Papad	15
Roasted Papad	20
Papad Choori	50
Masala Papad	50
Curd H/F	20/30
Lassi	40
Buttar Milk	20
Lemon Juice	20
Jal Jeera	20

Thali Meals (limited) 120

Special Thali (limited) 140

Mixed Raitha 50

Green Salad 30

Boondi Raitha 50

Onion Raitha 50

